Sveriges Tiobasta Friidrott
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Ingen Goteborgare
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. Andreas Kramer
. Khaddi Sagnia
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. Lovisa Lindh

(0]

. Michaela Meijer
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. Andreas Kramer

I

. Lovisa Lindh
9. Michaela Meijer

4. Khaddi Sagnia
10. Michaela Meijer

w

. Charlotta Fougberg
6. Emma Green

2. Emma Green-Tregaro
7. Alhaji Jeng
8. Ebba Jungmark

2. Emma Green-Tregaro
4. Ebba Jungmark

1. Christian Olsson
4. Emma Green-Tregaro
5. Ebba Jungmark

1. Emma Green
2. Christian Olsson
9. Anna Soderberg

4. Emma Green
5. Alhaji Jeng

7. Emma Green
9. Alhaji Jeng
10. Anna Soéderberg

6. Christian Olsson
10. Emma Green

1. Christian Olsson
7. Alhaji Jeng
9. Anna Soderberg

4. Emma Green
9. Anna Soderberg
10. Robert Kronberg

Sadvedalens AIK
Ullevi FK

Ullevi FK
Orgryte IS
Sadvedalens AIK

Ullevi FK
Orgryte IS

Ullevi FK
Orgryte IS

Ullevi FK
Orgryte IS

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Molndals AIK

Orgryte IS
MolIndals AIK

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Molndals AIK

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Ullevi FK

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Ullevi FK

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Ullevi FK

Orgryte IS
Ullevi FK
IF Kville

0/ 0 poang

2/11p

3/10p

2/9p

2/8p

2/13p

3/14p

2/16p

3/23p

3/21p

2/13p

3/7p

2/6p

3/16p

3/10p



2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1. Christian Olsson

5. Robert Kronberg

1. Christian Olsson
6. Anna Soéderberg
8. Robert Kronberg
10. Oscar Janson

2. Christian Olsson
8. Robert Kronberg

3. Christian Olsson
5. Robert Kronberg

3. Erica Johansson
5. Robert Kronberg
9. Christian Olsson

5. Erica Johansson
6. Anna Soderberg

4. Erica Johansson
5. Anna Soéderberg

6. Erica Johansson
8. Anna Soderberg

3. Patrik Sjoberg

2. Patrik Sjoberg

5. Niklas Wallenlind

1. Patrik Sjoberg
6. Erica Johansson

7. Niklas Wallenlind

1. Patrik Sjoberg

2. Niklas Wallenlind

8. Erica Johansson

3. Patrik Sjoberg

5. Niklas Wallenlind

4. Niklas Wallenlind

5. Patrik Sjoberg
6 Midde Hamrin

10. Tore Gustafsson

1. Patrik Sjoberg
3. Tore Gustafsson
10. Evy Palm

Orgryte IS
IF Kville

Orgryte IS
Ullevi FK
IF Kville
Ullevi FK

Orgryte IS
IF Kville

Orgryte IS
IF Kville

Modlndals AIK
IF Kville
Orgryte IS

Moalndals AIK
Ullevi FK

Molndals AIK
Ullevi FK

Molndals AIK
Ullevi FK

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Molndals AIK

Orgryte IS
Molndals AIK
Molndals AIK

Orgryte IS
Moalndals AIK
MolIndals AIK

Orgryte IS
Mdlndals AIK

Molndals AIK
Orgryte IS

Molndals AIK
Molndals AIK

Orgryte IS
Molndals AIK
Molndals AIK

2/16p

4/19p

2/12p

2/14p

3/16p

2/11p

2/13p

2/8p

1/8p
1/9p
1/6p

3/19p

3/22p

2/14p

4/19p

3/19p



1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1. Patrik Sjoberg
5. Tore Gustafsson
9. Evy Palm

1. Patrik Sjoberg
8. Mats Erixon
9. Arne Holm

2. Patrik Sjoberg

4. Mats Erixon

7. Arne Holm

10. Tore Gustafsson

1. Patrik Sjoberg
6. Mats Erixon

1. Patrik Sjoberg
5. Mats Erixon

6. Patrik Sjoberg

6. Patrik Sjoberg
7. Mats Erixon
9. Midde Hamrin

7. Patrik Sjoberg
9. Johan Brink

Ingen Goteborgare!
6. Christer Garpenborg

3. Ulf Jarfelt
6. Ake Fransson

2. Christer Garpenborg
8. Hans Hoglund

7. Hans Hoglund
5. Hans Hoglund

7. Gunilla Lindh
8. Michael Fredriksson
10. Hans Hoglund

7. Hans Hoglund
8. Ann Larsson

Orgryte IS
Molndals AIK
Molndals AIK

Orgryte IS
Modlndals AIK
Ullevi FK

Orgryte IS
Molndals AIK
Ullevi FK
Molndals AIK

Orgryte IS
Molndals AIK

Orgryte IS
MolIndals AIK

Orgryte IS

Orgryte IS
Molndals AIK
IK Vikingen

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS

IK Vikingen

IK Vikingen
IK Vikingen

IK Vikingen
Molndals AIK

Molndals AIK
Molndals AIK

MolIndals AIK
Orgryte IS
MolIndals AIK

Molndals AIK
Goteborgs KIK

3/18p

3/15p

4/21p

2/15p

2/16p

1/5p

3/11p

2/6p

1/5p

2/13p

2/12p

1/4p
1/6p

3/8p

2/7p



